
Monday 17 April 2023 Inset Day- School is closed for pupils

Tuesday 18 April 2023 First day back to School! Breakfast club and Extended schools provision to start from today.

Tuesday 25 April 2023 Year 2 - SATs Information Session: 4.00pm to 5.00pm - this session will be face to face

Friday 28 April 2023
Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are invited. Please arrive from 

the Main Office Gate to sign in.

Monday 01 May 2023 EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY - School is closed

Deadline for parents accept or decline offers for Primary schools

KS1 SATs for the whole month of May

Thursday 04 May 2023 Year 5 Residential - HMS Belfast 'Kip on a Ship'

Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are invited. Please arrive from 

the Main Office Gate to sign in.

Year 5 are back from their residential trip!

Coronation Fun Day: more information to follow closer to the date.

PTCA Cake sale: Please bring your baked goods donations to the Office throughout the day.

Monday 08 May 2023 Extra Bank Holiday to mark His Majesty’s coronation.

Tuesday 09 May 2023 Year 6 SATs starts: 09th May to 12th May 

Friday 12 May 2023
Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are invited. Please arrive from 

the Main Office Gate to sign in.

Monday 15 May 2023 Year 6 End of SATs treat day: more information to follow

Thursday 18 May 2023 Year 6 trip to Museum of London Docklands 

Friday 19 May 2023
Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are invited. Please arrive from 

the Main Office Gate to sign in.

Tuesday 23 May 2023 Red Nose Comic Relief Day

Friday 26 May 2023
Last day of half term: school finishes at normal time (3.30pm); afterschool clubs will take place as 

usual

Monday 05 June 2023 First day back to School! Breakfast club and Extended schools provision to start from today.

Thursday 08 June 2023
Year 5 parents - "What's Next?" Transition to Year 6 session 5pm to 6pm - Information session 

with Mr Bell.

Monday 12 June 2023 Year 6 - Residential Trip to Osmington Bay 12th June to 16th June

Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are invited. Please arrive from 

the Main Office Gate to sign in.

Year 6 are back from Residential Trip!

Monday 19 June 2023 Year 6 Enterprise week - 19th to 23rd June: more information to follow

Tuesday 20 June 2023 Whole school class photo day - Pret-a-Portrait

Friday 23 June 2023
Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are invited. Please arrive from 

the Main Office Gate to sign in.

Saturday 24 June 2023 PTCA Summer Fair:  1pm- 5pm - more information to follow

Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are invited. Please arrive from 

the Main Office Gate to sign in.

International Evening: 6.30pm to 8.00pm - more info to follow

Monday 03 July 2023
Food Bank Aid Campaign Starts: please bring non perishable foods, household products, personal 

hygiene products by Friday 07th July

Tuesday 04 July 2023 KS2 Sports Day: 9am - 1.30pm - St Aloysius Plaing Fields

Wednesday 05 July 2023 Summer Evening Musical Serenade - parents of performing children invited

EYFS/KS1 Sports Day: 9am - 1.30pm - St Aloysius Plaing Fields

Year 6 - Islington Secondary Schools Transition day!

Whole school family picnic - TBC

Time to celebrate all BPET Schools Staff - NO AFTERSCHOOL CLUBS, all children must be picked up 

by 3.30pm.

Thursday 13 July 2023 Y6 Leavers' play performance: 6pm to 7pm -  more information to follow

End of Year reports to go out 

Year 6 Leavers Prom disco:  5.30-7pm - more information to follow

Monday 17 July 2023
Open afternoon All Year Groups: We won’t be holding any Parents evening this term so this is an 

opportunity for you to come into school and for your child to share their learning with you. 

Tuesday 18 July 2023 Year 6 Headteacher and Deputy Headteacher treat - more information to follow

Leavers Assembly: 10am - 11.00am - more information to follow

Last day of School! It will be a non-school uniform day for the children and they will have in-class 

parties. 

School will be closing at 1.45pm and there will be no After School club provision on that day. 

Please ensure your child takes all their belongings home. 

See you all in September and have a great summer!

Friday 21 July 2023

Friday 07 July 2023

Friday 16 June 2023

Friday 30 June 2023

Thursday 06 July 2023

Friday 14 July 2023

Friday 05 May 2023

MAY HALF TERM - 29th May to 02nd June 2023

Tuesday 02 May 2023

EASTER HOLIDAYS - 03rd April to 14th April
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